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216/24,4:22 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle Histery Reports

: Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) # 50825430
Emmﬁmm* Report Date: January 19, 2024 | 12:15 PM EST
Report Status: Complete

Reference:

2017 FORD F150 SUPER CAB

Pickup | 6 Cylinders | Gas

1FTFX1EG4AHKED0354

Country of Assembly: United States HEN CHECK
Last Reported Odometer: 182,302 KM

No Lien Records Found

Last Registered In: 18 Service Records Found
Manitoba (Normal)

No U.S, History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help,

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

Na Import Record Found

This vehicle history report Is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reperted and
available to CARFAX Canada as of January 19, 2024 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of scurces across North America, and we receive new
historlcal data records every day, There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada, When buying a used vehiclz, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

Lien Check

1FTRX1EG4HKEGC354
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

[ @ No llen records found in Manitoba,

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canacdian province and territory (exctuding Northwest
Territorles) whera the vehicle is currently registered and where
it has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or
title In any L., state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens, We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment.

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehlcle,

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

ity If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceahle
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Cahada will relmburse the
party that purchased the report and relied
on it to thelr detriment to a maximum amount
of {1} the value of the car (2) the value of the lien {3) Five
Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lowar.,

;. Accident/Damage
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
© 2019 Jul 22 Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Left Rear Side | Estimate Date: 2016 Jul 26 $1,242,14

O 2019 )ul 26

Winnipeg, Manttoba, Canada

Claim: Collision Left Side

Not Reported

@ 2019 Nov 30

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate: Right Side | Estimate Date: 2019 Dec 10

Claim: Collision Right Side

$730.93

Not Reported

© 2020 Jan 18

Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Estimate; Rear Center | Estimate Date: 2020 Jan 28 $2,267.08
Claim: Collision Rear Not Reported
©® 2022 Jans Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Not Available | Estimate Date: 2023 Apr 20 $1,243.50
Claim: Collision $0.00
@ 2022 ]ul5 Manitoba, Canada
Estimate: Front | Estimate Date: n/a $904.27
Claim: Non-collision $0.00
_
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Registration 5
w
:
€3 This vehicle has been registered in the province of Manitoba in Canada with Normal branding. -
https:ifvhr.carfax.ca/?id=XSXH+HY850ZgHRHwz 1K52y5GsZ Qivow 2/
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports
L We checiced for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repatrable, Rebullt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2017 Jun 16 Vickar Ford Vehicle serviced
Winnhipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Pre-delivery inspectlon completed
Wheel locks Installed
2017 Oct 30 Vickar Ford Vehlcle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada Pre-delivery inspection completed
+ Vehlde washed/detailed
+  Bed liner installed
2018 Mar 24 10,865 KM Vickar Ford Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Ol and filter changed
2018 Nov 21 27,019 KM Vickar Ford Vehicle serviced
Winnipag, Manitoba, Canada *  Oll and filter changed
2018 Dec 17 29,702 K Vickar Ford Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2079 Mar 22 39,431 KM Birchwood Ford Vehicle serviced
winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
+ - Exhaust repalred
+  Front seat track replaced
+ Tires rotated
+ Frontseat replaced
Drivability/performance checked
*  Seat cover replaced
2019 Sep 12 54,232 KM Vickar Ford Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitaba, Canada Vehicle washed/detailed
Qll and filter changed
2019 Dec 11 61,984 KM Birchwood Fard Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
2020 Feb 15 68,375 KM Vickar Ford Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Oll and filter changed
2020 5ep 8 22,469 KM Vickar Ford Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada * Ol and filter changed
2020 Oct 30 82,489 KM Vickar Ford Vehicle serviced
Winniped, Manitoba, Canada ' Tire(s) balanced
Four tlres balanced
Four tires mounted
+  Tre{s) mounted
Four wheel alignment performed
+ Alignment performed
2020 Nev 9 Midas Auto Service Vehicle serviced
Winniipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Jan 29 95,856 KM Great Canadian Oif Change Vehicle serviced
Winnlpeg, Manitoba, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Flulds checked
Cll and filter changed

https:iivhr.carfax.ca/?id=fiXSXH+HY8S OZqHRHwz 1K52y5Gs ZQvow
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ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

SOURCE

DETAILS

2021 Mar 9 99,477 KM

Vickar Ford
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

2021 Jun 10 108,516 KM

Great Canadian Oll Change
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completad
+  Fluids checked
* Transmission fluid changed
Traction control system checked
'+ Oil and filter changed
* Transfer case serviced

Winnlipeg, Manltoba, Canada

2021 Jun 11 Midas Auto Service Vehicle serviced
Winniipeg, Manitoba, Canada Tires rotated
2022 Nov 21 Midas Auto Service Vehicle serviced

+ . Tire conditlon and pressure checked
+ Tires rotated

2023 Apr19 181,952 KM

Bitchwood Ford
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada

Vehicle serviced

q@ Open Recalis

@ No safety recall informatlon avallable as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additional safety recall information and non-
safety related recall campaigns, please contact FORD or visit Ferd's website,

;& Stolen Vehicle Check

€3 This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

Detailed History

https:fivhr.carfax.cal/Tid=fXSXH+HY8SCZgHRHwWz1K52y5GsZQlIvow

DATE CDOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2017 Jun 16 Vickar Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2017 Oct 30 Vickar Forel Service Recerd Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2017 Nov 1 Maotor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewad
Mahitoba, Canada First Owner Reported
Vehicle colour noted as black
2018 Feb 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle celour noted as black
2018 Mar 24 10,865 KM Vickar Ford Service Record - Vehicle serviced
winntpeg, Manitcba, Canada
2018 Nov 21 27,019 KM Vickar Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced

TFTFX1EGAHKEDD354
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Repeoris

hitps:/ivhr.carfax, ca/?ld=fXSXH+HYBSOZgHRHwz 1K52y5 G ZQIvOw

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2018 Dec 17 29,702 KM Vickar Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2019 Feb 28 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2019 Mar 22 39,431 KM Birchwood Ford Service Recerd Vehicle serviced
winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada
2019 Jul 22 Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estimate Date: 2019-07-26
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Left Rear Side
2618 Jul 26 50,039 KM Collision Left Sida
Winnipeg, Manitcba, Canada
2018 Sep 12 54,232 KM Vickar Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2019 Nov 30 61,842 KM Collision Right Side
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2012 Nov 30 51,843 KM Insurance Recards Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2018-12-10
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada ' Right Side
2019 Dec 11 51,984 KM Birchwood Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manltoba, Canada ’
2020 Jan 18 66,845 KM Collision Rear
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020}Jan 18 66,846 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repalr Estimate Date: 2020-01-28
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Rear Center
2020 Feb 15 68,375 KM Vickar Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Feb 28 Maotor Vehicle Dept, Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2020 Sep 8 82,469 KM Vickar Ford ) Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2020 Oct 30 82,485 KM Vickar Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitcha, Canada
2020 Nov § Midas Auto Service Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winniipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Jan 29 95,956 KM Great Canadian Ofl Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Feb 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstratlen Issuad or Renewed
Manitoha, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2021 Mar 9 99,477 KM Vickar Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced

1FTFXTEG4HKEDD354
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Jun1¢ 108,516 KM Great Canadlan Oll Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2021 Jun 11 Midas Auto Service Service Record Vehlcle serviced
Winnlipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2022 )an 5 Collision
2022 Jan 5 Insurance Recards Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2023-04-20
Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada Not Available
2022 Feb 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehlcle colour noted as black
2022 Jul 5 Non-collision
2022 ul 5 Insurance Records Unknown Estimate Date: n/a
Manitoba, Canada Front
2022 Nov 21 Midas Auto Service Service Record Vehicle servicad
Winniipeg, Manitoba, Canada .
2023 Feh 8 Moter Vehlcle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
Manitoba, Canada Vehicle colour noted as black
2023 Apr 18 181,852 KM Birchwood Ford Service Record Vehicle serviced
' Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
2023 Apr 20 182,302 KM Independent Source Odometer reading
Manitoba, Canada
\.

sy Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

|

1CHL Disclaimer .
The Informatlon supplied by ICBC Is a report of the vehicle’s status and the vehitle’s dlaims Wstory. Vehlcle status shows whether a vehide is qualified to be licensed and is used to (rack:
. vehlcles sold by Insurance companles as salvage
' salvage vehicles which have been rebullt, Inspected, and relicensed
. wiecked vehicles that have been decommissloned and can only be regold fer parts
The vehicle status may not represant the vehiclz accurately for a number of reasons, including a written-off vehicle that hasn't neen reported to the B.C. vehicle registry or a vehicle with major damage that was sepaired by its cwner, The vehide
clalms history Is a report of vehicle damage and Includes repairs pald by 1C8€ and outstanding damane estinates, It may be Incomplate for varfous reasons, Including the owner did hot mazke 2 claim to ICBC or ICBC has denled the <him. n
additlon, the estimats information may net necessarily reflect the actual cost of repalrs, st the area of tha vehicle that sustalned the greatest force of Impact, or indicate the primary area of damage.
Consumners are encouraged o read ICEC's full statement of limitatlons at hitpi/apps.icht.com/registration/vehr/Limitation,html,
ICBE recommends the vehicle be Inspected by a quallfied mechanic to obtaln a more complete assassment of the vehicle’s condltion.

Thls vehlcle history report Is complled from multiple data sources. it is not always possible for CARFAX Canada LLE or Its sourca data providers to abtain complete Information on any one vehicle, For example, there may be other title, biands,
reglstratlons, declarations, accident Information, service racords, recall informiation, edometer readings or other Informatian where discrepancles that apply te thls vehlcle are not reflected In thls report, CARFAX Canada and its source data
proyiders recelve data and Informatlon from external sources belleved to be rellable, but no responsibility Is assurned by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or Its agents far any errors, Inaceuracles or omissions, The reports are provided
strictly on an as-[s whereis basis, and CARRAX Canada and Its source data providers further expressly disclaim all warranties, express or Implied, including any warranties of Umeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a
partlcular purpose ragarding this repert or Its cantents, Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of lls source data provlders shall be ljsbls for any desses, expenses er damages In connection with any report or any Informatlon contained withln a report,
including the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide 2 report or any information, Other information about the vehicle that Is the subject matter of this vehlcle history repert, Including preblems, may not have been reported to CARFAX
Canada. Use this report as one important toof, along with a vehicle Inspectlon and test drlve, to make a better decislon abeut yaur nextused car. Ry obtalining, reviewing angfor using this vehidle history report, you agree te be bound by a}| of the
terms and conditions In CARFAX Canada's Copditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User License Agreements as each may he amended from time to lime by CARFAX Canada. Canditlons of Use

© 2024 CARFAX Canada ULC, All rights reserved,

CIAR FIANL
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